
 

 

Thursday, 

November 10 

2016 

Hamilton-

Wentworth District 

School Board 

 
 

Mrs. P. Mochrie, Principal                                     Mrs. G. Milovanov, Office Administrator       
Mr. J. corbin Harper, Vice Principal                   Mrs. E. pinto, Office Administrator        
Ms. L. ROMANO, Superintendent                              Mr. D. Wardell,, Head Caretaker                      

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, November 30  Council Meeting—6:00 p m 

Friday, December 2, 2016  P.A. Day—No School 

Monday, December 26, 2016 to 

 Friday, January 6, 2017  Christmas Break—No School 

Friday, January 27, 2017  P.A. Day—No School 

Monday, February 20, 2017  Family Day—No School 

Friday, March 3, 2017   P.A. Day—No School 

Monday, March 13 to 

 Friday, March 17, 2017   March Break—No School 

Friday, April 14, 2017    Good Friday—No School 

Monday, April 17, 2017   Easter Monday—No School 

Monday, May 22, 2017   Victoria Day—No School 

Friday, June 9, 2017   P.A. Day—No School 

Friday, June 23, 2017   Graduation @ Sir Allan MacNab—4:00 

to 6:00 pm  

Thursday, June 29, 2017  Last day of School 

Friday, June 30, 2017   P.A. Day—No school 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Swim Meet 

 

 

Chedoke results from the Junior Swim Meet at McMaster University on November 9th: 

 

 

Grade 5 Girls' Freestyle 

Carissa P. 3rd 

 

Grade 4 Girls' Freestyle 

Audrey F. 3rd 

 

Grade 3 Girls' Freestyles 

Alex W. 3rd 

 

Grade 3 Girls' Backstroke 

Alex W.3rd  



6:00 to 8:00 p.m. 

Time has changed 

for SAM 



SCHOOL STORE PRODUCT LIST 


